
IP66 Guardline 19’’ cabinets provide 
high protection against dash, corrosion, 
dust, vandalism, electromagnetic radiation 
and unfavorable weather conditions like 
heat, cold, rain, snow and wind.

■	Three type of cabinets;			 

Plint type, wall type, pole type 

■	 7U, 9U, 12U, 16U, 18U, 20U, 22U, 24U height 

options

■	 600 width, 450 and 600mm depth options

■	All sizes manufactured in accordance with the 

standard IEC 60297

■	Other size customizations available as per the 

customer requirements

■	 450 kg. load carrying capacity (for wall mounted 

installation)

■	Solid and durable structure

■	Single and double skin options

■	Anti-vandalism design

■	Front door can be opened up to 125°

■	 2 or 3 point locking options

■	Thermostat and heater options

■	Dust and water penetration blocked due to 

protection grades IP66 in accordance with the 

standard EN60529

■	Fire resistant monoblock structure

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS

GuardLine

Intro

PLINTH TYPE
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GuardLine cabinets protect your 
valuable and sensitive equipments 
with the developed wall, pole and 
plinth type designs. 

High Protection for
Technological Investments,

2

GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
■	Polyurethane gasket providing IP66 degree of 
protection for all outdoor surfaces

■	Available holes on the structure to install 1 or 2 
fan module

■	Fan & filter enabled for IP66 protection class

■	Partially louvered doors equipped with filter 
type fresh air inlets and hot air outlets for passive 
ventilation

■	Light Grey (RAL7035) epoxy polyester electrostatic 
powder painting, fire retardant

■	Premium materials are providing necessary 
tightness and protection against contact, foreign 
agents and water in accordance with the standard 
EN 61587-1 / 6.4 IEC 60529

■	Galvanized sheet steel DX51D (1.0226) +Z 275 as 
a standard. Stainless steel and aluminum options 
available

■	Single or Double skin options for optimization of 
protection, weight and cost

■	The single skin cabinet can be turned into a 
double skin structure when needed in the field

■	The wall mounted cabinet can turned into a plint 
type cabinet by supplying a plint

WALL TYPE

POLE TYPE
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GuardLine

PRODUCT
REFERENCE Product Description

Dimensions 
WxDxH
(mm)

U 
size

Height: 
Vertical 

mounting 
profile
(mm)

Height: 
without 
leveling 
feet and 
casters

Width
(mm)

Widht; 
between 
mounting 

rails

Depth 
(mm)

Depth, 
between 
monting 

rails

 EOC6045T7UD_GLV_01M59  7U, 19’’ Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x425 7U 311 425 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T9UD_GLV_01M59 9U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x515 9U 400 515 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T12UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x648 12U 533 648 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T16UD_GLV_01M59 16U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x825 16U 711 825 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T18UD_GLV_01M59 18U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x915 18U 800 915 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T20UD_GLV_01M59 20U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x1004 20U 889 1004 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T22UD_GLV_01M59 22U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x1092 22U 978 1092 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T24UD_GLV_01M59 24U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x450x1181 24U 1067 1181 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6060T7UD_GLV_01M59 7U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x425 7U 311 425 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T9UD_GLV_01M59 9U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x515 9U 400 515 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T12UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x648 12U 533 648 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T16UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x825 16U 711 825 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T18UD_GLV_01M59 18U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x915 18U 800 915 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T20UD_GLV_01M59 20U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x1004 20U 889 1004 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T22UD_GLV_01M59 22U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x1092 22U 978 1092 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T24UD_GLV_01M59 24U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet 600x600x1181 24U 1067 1181 640 19'' 640 525

SINGLE SKIN WALL-MOUNTED OUTDOOR CABINETS

Bottom view Open door 
top view Iso view

Top view

Front view Front inner view Side view Rear view
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PRODUCT
REFERENCE Product Description

Dimensions 
WxDxH
(mm)

U 
size

Height: 
Vertical 

mounting 
profile
(mm)

Height: 
without 
leveling 
feet and 
casters

Width
(mm)

Widht; 
between 
mounting 

rails

Depth 
(mm)

Depth, 
between 
monting 

rails

 EOC6045C7UD_GLV_01M59 7U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x425 7U  311 425 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C9UD_GLV_01M59 9U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x515 9U  400 515 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C12UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x648 12U  533 648 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C16UD_GLV_01M59 16U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x825 16U  711 825 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C18UD_GLV_01M59 18U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x915 18U  800 915 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C20UD_GLV_01M59 20U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1004 20U  889 1004 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C22UD_GLV_01M59 22U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1092 22U  978 1092 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C24UD_GLV_01M59 24U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1181 24U  1067 1181 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6060C7UD_GLV_01M59 7U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x425 7U  311 425 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C9UD_GLV_01M59 9U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x515 9U  400 515 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C12UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x648 12U  533 648 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C16UD_GLV_01M59 12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x825 16U  711 825 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C18UD_GLV_01M59 18U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x915 18U  800 915 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C20UD_GLV_01M59 20U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1004 20U  889 1004 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C22UD_GLV_01M59 22U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1092 22U  978 1092 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C24UD_GLV_01M59 24U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1181 24U  1067 1181 640 19'' 640 525

DOUBLE SKIN WALL-MOUNTED OUTDOOR CABINETS 

Bottom view Open door 
top view Iso view

Top view

Front view Front inner view Side view Rear view
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GuardLine

PRODUCT
REFERENCE Product Description

Dimensions 
WxDxH
(mm)

U 
size

Height: 
Vertical 

mounting 
profile
(mm)

Height: 
without 
leveling 
feet and 
casters

Width
(mm)

Widht; 
between 
mounting 

rails

Depth 
(mm)

Depth, 
between 
monting 

rails

 EOC6045T7UZ_GLV_01M59   7U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x525 7U  311 525 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T9UZ_GLV_01M59   9U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x615 9U  400 615 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T12UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x748 12U  533 748 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T16UZ_GLV_01M59   16U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x925 16U  711 925 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T18UZ_GLV_01M59   18U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1015 18U  800 1015 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T20UZ_GLV_01M59   20U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1104 20U  889 1104 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T22UZ_GLV_01M59   22U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1192 22U  978 1192 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045T24UZ_GLV_01M59   24U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1281 24U  1067 1281 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6060T7UZ_GLV_01M59   7U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x525 7U  311 525 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T9UZ_GLV_01M59   9U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x615 9U  400 615 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T12UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x748 12U  533 748 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T16UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x925 16U  711 925 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T18UZ_GLV_01M59   18U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1015 18U  800 1015 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T20UZ_GLV_01M59   20U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1104 20U  889 1104 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T22UZ_GLV_01M59   22U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1192 22U  978 1192 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060T24UZ_GLV_01M59   24U, 19’’, Single skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1281 24U  1067 1281 640 19'' 640 525

SINGLE SKIN PLINTH TYPE OUTDOOR CABINETS

Bottom view Open door 
top view Iso view

Top view

Front view Front inner view Side view Rear view

150 GuardLine www.estap.com.tr

OUTDOOR CABINETS



2

PRODUCT
REFERENCE Product Description

Dimensions 
WxDxH
(mm)

U 
size

Height: 
Vertical 

mounting 
profile
(mm)

Height: 
without 
leveling 
feet and 
casters

Width
(mm)

Widht; 
between 
mounting 

rails

Depth 
(mm)

Depth, 
between 
monting 

rails

 EOC6045C7UZ_GLV_01M59   7U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x525 7U  311 525 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C9UZ_GLV_01M59   9U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x615 9U  400 615 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C12UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x748 12U  533 748 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C16UZ_GLV_01M59   16U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x925 16U  711 925 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C18UZ_GLV_01M59   18U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1015 18U  800 1015 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C20UZ_GLV_01M59   20U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1104 20U  889 1104 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C22UZ_GLV_01M59   22U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1192 22U  978 1192 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6045C24UZ_GLV_01M59   24U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x450x1281 24U  1067 1281 640 19'' 490 375

 EOC6060C7UZ_GLV_01M59   7U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x525 7U  311 525 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C9UZ_GLV_01M59   9U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x615 9U  400 615 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C12UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x748 12U  533 748 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C16UZ_GLV_01M59   12U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x925 16U  711 925 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C18UZ_GLV_01M59   18U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1015 18U  800 1015 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C20UZ_GLV_01M59   20U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1104 20U  889 1104 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C22UZ_GLV_01M59   22U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1192 22U  978 1192 640 19'' 640 525

 EOC6060C24UZ_GLV_01M59   24U, 19’’, Double skin type outdoor cabinet  600x600x1281 24U  1067 1281 640 19'' 640 525

DOUBLE SKIN PLINTH TYPE OUTDOOR CABINETS

Detail B-B

Bottom view Open door 
top view

Iso viewTop view

Front view Front inner view
Side view

Rear view
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GuardLine Accessories

POWER DISTRIBUTION PANEL

PHONE DISTRIBUTION PANEL

RACK MOUNT SHELF

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M68DCD3U_01M50

3U, 19’’ power 
distribution 
panel with 

grounding bar

483x123x133 x x

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M68TLD3U_01M50
3U, 19’’ Phone 

distribution 
panel

483x150x139 x x

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

E44RAK20M50KFS 19", 1U shelf, 
depth= 200 mm 483x200x44  x  x

E44RAK25M50KFS 19", 1U shelf, 
depth= 250 mm 483x250x44  x x 

E44RAK30M50KFS 19", 1U shelf, 
depth= 300 mm 483x300x44 x  x 

E44RAK35M50KFS 19", 2U shelf, 
depth= 350 mm 483x370x88  x x 

E44RAK40M50KFS 19", 1U shelf, 
depth= 400 mm 483x400x43 x   x

Note: Color code "M50" is RAL 9005 black, "M2" RAL 7035 light grey option is available.

FIXED AND SLIDING SHELVES

PRODUCT 
REFERENCE

Distance 
between 
uprights

Min. 
(A) 

(mm)

Max. 
(B)

(mm)

SHLFIX60M50

D= 600 mm fixed 
shelf module 

with slots / load 
capacity 50 kg. /

Ral...

Depth of the 
shelf D= 372 mm, 

4-points fixed.
only suitable for 
600 mm depth 

cabinets.
Load carrying 

capacity is 50 kg.

355 500

PRODUCT 
REFERENCE

Distance 
between 
uprights

Min. 
(A) 

(mm)

Max. 
(B)

(mm)

SHLSLD60M50

D= 600 mm 
sliding

shelf module
with slots / load
capacity 30 kg. /

Ral...

Depth of the
shelf D= 372 mm,

4-points fixed.
only suitable for
600 mm depth

cabinets.
Load carrying

capacity is 30 kg.

337 500

 B
 

 B
 

 A
 

 A
 

 480 

 D
 

-

Minimum dikme arası mesafesi

Maksimum dikme arası mesafesi

 A 
 A 

 B 
 B 

 D  481,40 

-

M
inim

um
 dikm

e arası m
esafesi

M
aksim

um
 dikm

e arası m
esafesi
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GuardLine Accessories

FRONT DOOR MODULES

PRODUCT DETAILS

1 “O” type barrel locking mechanism, metal front cover

2 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel, metal front 
cover

3 “O” type barrel locking mechanism, glass front cover with metal 
frame

4 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel, glass front 
cover with metal frame

PRODUCT 
REFERENCE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Dimensions WxDxH

(mm)

M350KPK607C 7U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover, ‘’O’’ type 1 point locking mechanism 598x352,95x23

M350KPK609C 9U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x441,85x23

M350KPK612C 12U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x575,2x23

M350KPK616C 16U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x753x23

M350KPK618C 18U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x841,9x23

M350KPK620C 20U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x930,8x23

M350KPK622C 22U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x1019,7x23

M350KPK624C 24U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x1108x23

M350KPK607T 7U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover, ‘’O’’ type 1 point locking mechanism 598x352,95x23

M350KPK609T 9U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover, ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x441,85x23

M350KPK612T 12U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover, ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x575,2x23

M350KPK616T 16U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover, ‘’O’’ type 2 point locking mechanism 598x753x23

M350KPK618T 18U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x841,9x23

M350KPK620T 20U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x930,8x23

M350KPK622T 22U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x1019,7x23

M350KPK624T 24U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover ‘’O’’ type 3 point locking mechanism 598x1108x23

M350KPK618CK 18U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x841,9x23

M350KPK620CK 20U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x930,8x23

M350KPK622CK 22U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x1019,7x23

M350KPK624CK 24U, W=600, Double skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x1108x23

M350KPK618TK 18U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x841,9x23

M350KPK620TK 20U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x930,8x23

M350KPK622TK 22U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x1019,7x23

M350KPK624TK 24U, W=600, Single skin, Metal front cover 3 point lock, handle with semi cylindrical barrel 598x1108x23
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GuardLine Accessories

PRODUCT REFERENCE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION Dimensions WxDxH
(mm)

M350AKCDR609_01M59 9U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 369

M350AKCDR612_01M59 12U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 502

M350AKCDR616_01M59 16U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 680

M350AKCDR618_01M59 18U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 768,9

M350AKCDR620_01M59 20U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 857,8

M350AKCDR622_01M59 22U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 946,7

M350AKCDR624_01M59 24U,W=600, Outdoor cabinet front and rear skin module 520 x 12 x 1035,6

M350YNCDR64507_01M59 7U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 280

M350YNCDR64509_01M59 9U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 369

M350YNCDR64512_01M59 12U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 502

M350YNCDR64516_01M59 16U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 680

M350YNCDR64518_01M59 18U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 768,9

M350YNCDR64520_01M59 20U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 857,8

M350YNCDR64522_01M59 22U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 946,7

M350YNCDR64524_01M59 24U, W=450, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 370 x 12 x 1035,6

M350YNCDR6607_01M59 7U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 280

M350YNCDR6609_01M59 9U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 369

M350YNCDR6612_01M59 12U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 502

M350YNCDR6616_01M59 16U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 680

M350YNCDR6618_01M59 18U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 768,9

M350YNCDR6620_01M59 20U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 857,8

M350YNCDR6622_01M59 22U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 946,7

M350YNCDR6624_01M59 24U, W=600, Outdoor cabinet side skin module 520 x 12 x 1035,6

INTERNAL SKIN MODULE

Front cover skin Side skin Rear skin 
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GuardLine Accessories

HORIZONTAL CABLE MANAGER CABLE TRAYS

BLANK PANELS

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

E44ORG1U_01M50

1U 19” cable 
management 
panels with 5 
metal rings

483x80x44  x  x

E44ORG2U_01M50
2U 19» cable 
management 
panels with 5 
metal rings

483x80x88  x x 

E44ORG1UN_01M50

1U 19» cable 
management 

panel, channel 
type and with 

removable cover

483x80x44  x x 

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)

M350KNL07 7U, Outdoor cabinets 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x311

M350KNL09 9U, Outdoor cabinets 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x400

M350KNL12 12U, Outdoor cabinets 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x533,4

M350KNL16 16U, Outdoor cabinets 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x711

M350KNL18 18U, Outdoor cabinets 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x800

M350KNL20 20U, Outdoor type cabinet 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x889

M350KNL22 22U, Outdoor type cabinet 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x978

M350KNL24 24U, Outdoor type cabinet 94 mm Cable Tray 94x14x1066,8

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

E44BPN01_01M50 1U, 19" Blank panel 483x44x12  x x 

E44BPN02_01M50 2U, 19" Blank panel 483x88x12  x x 

E44BPN03_01M50 3U, 19" Blank panel 483x133x12  x x 

E44BPN04_01M50 4U, 19" Blank panel 483x177x12  x  x

E44BPN05_01M50 5U, 19" Blank panel 483x222x12 x  x 

E44BPN06_01M50 6U, 19" Blank panel 483x266x12 x   x

P44BPN06_01M50
6U, 19’’ Modular 
blank plastic panel 
(ABS)

483x266x12 x   x

10

13

7

94
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PLINTHFAN MODULE

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M350BZ0566_01M59

Plinth 
width=600mm; 
depth=600mm; 
height=50mm, 

Outdoor cabinets

600x600x50  X

M350BZ1066_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =600 
mm, height =100 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

600x600x100  X

M350BZ1566_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =600 
mm, height =150 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

780x600x150  X

M350BZ3066_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =600 
mm, height =300 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

600x600x300  X

M350BZ05645_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =450 
mm, height =50 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

600x450x50 X 

M350BZ10645_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =450 
mm, height =100 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

600x450x100 X 

M350BZ15645_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =450 
mm, height =150 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

780x450x150 X 

M350BZ30645_01M59

Plinth width=600 
mm, depth =450 
mm, height =300 

mm, Outdoor 
cabinets

600x450x300 X 

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M44HV6452HVT_01M59

600X450 
Outdoor 
cabinet 2 

fan + filter 
thermostat - 
RAL 7035 T

403x227x45  x

M44HV662HVT_01M59

600X600 
Outdoor 
cabinet 2 

fan + filter 
thermostat - 
RAL 7035 T

403x377x45 x

M44HV664HVT_01M59

600X600 
Outdoor 
cabinet 4 

fan + filter 
thermostat - 
RAL 7035 T

403x377x45 x

M44HV6452HV_01M59

600X450 
Outdoor 

cabinet 2 fan + 
filter

- RAL 7035 T

403x227x45 x

M44HV662HV_01M59

600X600 
Outdoor 

cabinet 2 fan + 
filter- 

RAL 7035 T

403x377x45 x

M44HV664HV_01M59

600X600 
Outdoor 

cabinet 4 fan + 
filter - 

RAL 7035 T

403x377x45 x

M44HVPNLK645_01M59

600X450 
Outdoor 

cabinet top 
blank cover - 
RAL 7035 T

403x227x45 x

M44HVPNLK66_01M59

600X600 
Outdoor 

cabinet top 
blank cover - 
RAL 7035 T

403x377x45 x

TERMOSTAT3

30 degree 
thermostat 

module can be 
mounted on 

circuit breaker 
rail

25x28x50

Top view                    Side view

W 100

Bottom view
Isometric view

W1
16

D
1

WD

45

D W
45

D W

45

Cabinet Dimensions 
(mm)

Cabinet Dimensions 
(mm)

600*450 600*600

4 fan x KOD

2 fan KOD KOD
Closing Panel KOD KOD
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WALL-MOUNTED BRACKET

FILTER MODULE

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M350DVRAPT07_01M59 7U, Wall 
mount bracket   34x30x355  X  X 

M350DVRAPT09_01M59 9U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x444  X  X 

M350DVRAPT12_01M59 12U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x577  X  X 

M350DVRAPT16_01M59 16U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x755  X  X 

M350DVRAPT18_01M59 18U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x845  X  X 

M350DVRAPT20_01M59 20U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x933  X  X 

M350DVRAPT22_01M59 22U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x1022  X  X 

M350DVRAPT24_01M59 24U, Wall 
mount bracket 34x30x1110  X  X 

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)

M350FLTSC Single skin, cabinet interior side filter 
module 200x10x150

POLE BRACKET

DEVICE SUPPORT KIT

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)

M350DRKAPRT_01M59 W=590, pole bracket is 
available all sizes 590x229x354,5

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M44RLD_02MG L type device 
support kit 300x60x44 X X
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19’’ UPRIGHTS

PRODUCT
REFERENCE

DIMENSIONS
(WxDxH)

MAYDNLED-IRM 300x25x13,5

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M350ACD07_01MG 7U L, 19’’ Uprights, 
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x350 X X

M350ACD09_01MG 9U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x440 X X

M350ACD12_01MG 12U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x573 X X

M350ACD16_01MG 16U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x750 X X

M350ACD18_01MG 18U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x840 X X

M350ACD20_01MG 20U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x928 X X

M350ACD22_01MG 22U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x1017 X X

M350ACD24_01MG 24U L, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x29,5x1106 X X

M350SCD07_01MG 7U, S 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x350 X X

M350SCD09_01MG 9U S, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x440 X X

M350SCD12_01MG 12U S, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x573 X X

M350SCD16_01MG 16U S, 19’’ Uprights,
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x750 X X

M350SCD18_01MG 18U S, 19’’ Uprights, 
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x840 X X

M350SCD20_01MG 20U S, 19’’ Uprights, 
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x928 X X

M350SCD22_01MG 22U S, 19’’ Uprights, 
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x1017 X X

M350SCD24_01MG 24U S, 19’’ Uprights, 
1 set=2 pcs. 29,5x49,5x1106 X X

LED LIGHT MODULE

FIXING KIT

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

KFS6X15_20 M6 Cage Nut, 
1 set=20 pcs 9.5x9.5  X  X 
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GROUNDING KIT 

PRODUCT
REFERENCE DESCRIPTION DIMENSIONS

(WxDxH)
D=450
(mm)

D=600
(mm)

M350BARA2_01 Grounding kit 
with 6 pcs. cable 2x15x150  X  X 
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TESTS AND COMPLIED STANDARDS

1) ISO 9001:2015 Quality Management System

2) ISO 14001:2015 Environmental Management System

3) ISO 27001:2013 Information Security Management System

4) ISO 45001:2018 Occupational Health and Safety Management 	System

5) 19” device mounting uprights IEC 297-1

6) EN 61587-1 Mechanical structures for electronic equipment.

7) All cabinet sizes complies with IEC 297-2.

SAFETY

PROTECTION AGAINST EXTERNAL MECHANICAL IMPACTS; 

MECHANICAL STRUCTURES (CABINETS FOR ELECTRONIC 
EQUIPMENT);

ENVIRONMENTAL TESTING COLD/DRY HEAT/DAMP HEAT

HAVE BEEN TESTED ACCORDING TO THE STANDARD “ EN 61587-1” 
WITH THE NORMATIVE STANDARDS: EN 60950, IEC 62262, EN 61587-1: 
2012,

IEC 60068-2-1;IEC 60068-2-2;IEC 60068-2-30 contained within and 
certified by the approved institutions:

TSE CERTIFICATE NO

003788-TSE-08/02

TRANSPORT

ETS 300 019-1-2 Class 2.3 

STORAGE

ETS 300 019-1-1 Class 1.2 

TESTS AND COMPLIED STANDARDS


